With growing number of Power-over-Ethernet
(PoE) powered edge devices, and the explosion
of multi-media traffic and cloud-based apps on
the Local Area Network (LAN), having a resilient
network infrastructure is essential to your business.
The key to having a resilient network is to ensure
uninterrupted power.
ADTRAN® addresses this need with the

Redundant Power
External Power
Ordering Information
Equipment Part No.
NetVanta 1131 (RPS/EPS) 1700530F1
NetVanta 1131 RPS Cable 1700532F1
NetVanta 1131 EPS Cable 1700533F1
NetVanta 1131 Tray 1700534F1
Bundles
NetVanta 1131 with RPS Cable 4700531F1
NetVanta 1131 with EPS Cable 4700532F1
NetVanta 1131